
Clearview Elementary Staff Directory 2023-24 

 

Phone: 636-231-2500 

   

Dr. Matt Busekrus, Principal, Matt.Busekrus@sdowmo.org 

Samantha Roetheli, Secretary, Samantha.Roetheli@sdowmo.org 

Monica Moore, Counselor, Monica.Moore@sdowmo.org 

Carmen Wood, Nurse, Carmen.Wood@sdowmo.org 

Nichole Obermark, Kindergarten, Nichole.Obermark@sdowmo.org 

Becky Zanin, Kindergarten, Becky.Zanin@sdowmo.org 

Amy Crow, First Grade, Amy.Crow@sdowmo.org 

Keli Schneider, First Grade, Keli.Schneider@sdowmo.org 

Bridget Phelps, Second Grade, Bridget.Phelps@sdowmo.org 

Tracy Straatmann, Second Grade, Tracy.Straatmann@sdowmo.org 

Amanda Byrne, Third Grade, Amanda.Byrne@sdowmo.org 

Beth Smith, Third Grade, Beth.Smith@sdowmo.org 

Nicole Machelett, Fourth Grade, Nicole.Machelett@sdowmo.org 

Jennifer Kroeter, Fourth Grade, Jennifer.Kroeter@sdowmo.org 

Catherine Monzyk, Fourth Grade, Catherine.Monzyk@sdowmo.org 

Michelle Jacquin, Fifth Grade, Michelle.Jacquin@sdowmo.org 

Morgan Strubberg, Fifth Grade, Morgan.Strubberg@sdowmo.org 

Denver Ellis, Sixth Grade, Denver.Ellis@sdowmo.org 

Alison Snider, Sixth Grade, Alison.Snider@sdowmo.org 

Jamie Berkel, SPED, Jamie.Berkel@sdowmo.org 
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Ashley Smith, SPED, Ashley.Smith@sdowmo.org 

Jodi Molitor, Occupational Therapist, Jodi.Molitor@sdowmo.org 

Brianna Gaughan, Physical Therapist, Brianna.Gaughan@sdowmo.org 

Nancy Huber, Physical Therapist, Nancy.Huber@sdowmo.org 

Michelle Patke, Speech Language, Michelle.Patke@sdowmo.org 

Katie Fischer, Educational Diagnostician, Katie.Fischer@sdowmo.org 

Katrina Siefert, Psych Examiner, Katrina.Siefert@sdowmo.org 

Nicole Jacquin, Special Education Para, Nicole.Jacquin@sdowmo.org 

Patricia Gassner, Para, Patricia.Gassner@sdowmo.org 

Jacob Vencill, Physical Education, Jacob.Vencill@sdowmo.org 

Kyle Woodsmall, Physical Education, Kyle.Woodsmall@sdowmo.org 

Emily Bounds, Music, Emily.Bounds@sdowmo.org 

Robert Redmond, Music, Robert.Redmond@sdowmo.org 

Cailley Bausch, Art, Cailley.Bausch@sdowmo.org 

Sarah Monzyk, Art, Sarah.Monzyk@sdowmo.org 

Ken Doyon, Library, Ken.Doyon@sdowmo.org 

Kellie Harbath, Library Para, Kellie.Harbath@sdowmo.org 

 

Diane Burke, STEM, Diane.Burke@sdowmo.org 

Linda Bromeier, Language Arts Lab, Linda.Bromeier@sdowmo.org 

Susie Thierbach, Orchestra, Susie.Thierbach@sdowmo.org 

Corrie Epperson, Kitchen Manager, Corrie.Epperson@sdowmo.org 

Stephanie Pollock, Food Service 

Susan Snyder, Food Service 

mailto:Ashley.Smith@sdowmo.org
mailto:Jodi.Molitor@sdowmo.org
mailto:Brianna.Gaughan@sdowmo.org
mailto:Nancy.Huber@sdowmo.org
mailto:Michelle.Patke@sdowmo.org
mailto:Katie.Fischer@sdowmo.org
mailto:Katrina.Siefert@sdowmo.org
mailto:Nicole.Jacquin@sdowmo.org
mailto:Patricia.Gassner@sdowmo.org
mailto:Jacob.Vencill@sdowmo.org
mailto:Kyle.Woodsmall@sdowmo.org
mailto:Emily.Bounds@sdowmo.org
mailto:Robert.Redmond@sdowmo.org
mailto:Cailley.Bausch@sdowmo.org
mailto:Sarah.Monzyk@sdowmo.org
mailto:Ken.Doyon@sdowmo.org
mailto:Kellie.Harbath@sdowmo.org
mailto:Diane.Burke@sdowmo.org
mailto:Linda.Bromeier@sdowmo.org
mailto:Susie.Thierbach@sdowmo.org
mailto:Corrie.Epperson@sdowmo.org


Penny Heisel, Lunch Aide 

 

Stephanie Craven, Lunch Aide 

Danielle Roady, Custodian 

John Hickman, Custodian 

Jason Benke, Custodian 

 


